

ITEM NO.16

COURT NO.3

SECTION IIC

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRLMP. 4822/2017 in Criminal Appeal No(s). 2265/2010

KRISHNAPPA @ KITTU NAIKA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Respondent(s)

(for discharge of advocate on record and office report)

Date : 03/04/2017 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s) Ms. N. Annapoorani, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Application (CRLMP. 4822/2017) for discharge of Advocate
-on-Record for the appellant is allowed.

[O.P. SHARMA]
AR-CUM-PS

[RAJINDER KAUR]
COURT MASTER